PROJECT NAME TYPE
N75-R28
0.8" Pinhole
Recessed pinhole downlight  ·  Trimless Drywall  ·  Round
DRY LOCATIONETL LISTEDUP TO 97 CRI50° BEAM10 W
HOW TO ORDER Ordering example:  N75-R28QT-W-W-B-97-35-50
N75
MODEL

*For details, see
page 3
ORDERING EXAMPLE N75-R28-QT-W-W-B-97-35-50
NUORDIC LIGHTING COMPANY
USA: 8100 Belvedere Rd, unit 10, West Palm Beach, FL 33411
+1-561-695-4107
1
*External 5CCT selector
Dim To Warm
0.8" Pinhole N75-R28
Photometry
BEAM ANGLE 50°
927 lumens
3000K
90
12W
79lm/W
DELIVERED LUMENS
CCT
CRI
POWER
EFFICACY
BEAM ANGLE 35°
769 lumens
3000K
97
12W
61lm/W
DELIVERED LUMENS
CCT
CRI
POWER
EFFICACY
BEAM ANGLE 25°
668 lumens
3000K
97
12W
53lm/W
DELIVERED LUMENS
CCT
CRI
POWER
EFFICACY
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%):  48.5 DEG    —  C0/180.48.5
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%):  37.9 DEG    —  C0/180.37.9
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%):  26.4 DEG    —  C0/180.26.4
NUORDIC LIGHTING COMPANY
USA: 8100 Belvedere Rd, unit 10, West Palm Beach, FL 33411
+1-561-695-4107
2
0.8" Pinhole N75-R28
Accessories
BRACKET FOR NEW-CONSTRUCTION (4-LEGS)
NCP-SR3-R21
For trim&trimless
CUT OUT
Round:  Ø 3" (Ø 77mm) Square:     3" (     77mm)
Ø 2" (Ø 62mm)
Ø 1" (Ø 50mm)
IC-BOX FOR NEW-CONSTRUCTION (4-LEGS)
NCBX-SR3-R21
Cut out
ROUGH-IN PLATE FOR NEW-CONSTRUCTION
BRKT-2SR75A
For trim & trimless
CUT OUT
Round:  Ø 77mm x 2 (Ø 77mm X 2)
Remark — tailored brackets are available with a reasonable surcharge, details as below